www.m2mfg.com

® ]
Professiona/ marino@m2mfg.com

Lleaning Products Lid. 1 (905) 738-2007

18" Cotton Pro Dust Mop

The Cotton Pro Dust Mop is ideal for institutional and commercial building
maintenance. The high grade cotton yarn works well on a variety of hard
surfaces like wood, tile and linoleum.

Ideal for institutional and commercial building maintenance, this Cotton Pro Dust Mop is made of one of the highest grades of

cotton yarn and is designed to help keep high-traffic floors free from dust and dirt. This durable tool features a strong polyester

backing with reinforced stitching and can be washed if necessary.Can be installed on all 5" Clipper or Snapper dust mop frames.

Cotton Pro Dust Mop - Product Features


https://www.m2mfg.com/products/details/df-cl572-clipper-dust-mop-frame
https://www.m2mfg.com/products/details/df-sn518-snapper-dust-mop-frame

e Durable, high quality cotton yarn with cut ends

Dense fill for greater dust retention

e Strong polyester backing with reinforced stitching

e Can be cleaned easily by shaking, brushing or vacuuming
¢ |deal for large areas and high-traffic floors

e Can be washed in a mesh bag if necessary

Technical specifications

SKU
Pack Qty

Size

Available options

DM-C518
DM-C524
DM-C530
DM-C536
DM-C548
DM-C560
DM-C572

DM-C518
12
18 Inch

18 Inch
24 Inch
30 Inch
36 Inch
48 Inch
60 Inch
72 Inch


http://www.tcpdf.org

