

www.m2mfg.com marino@m2mfg.com 1 (905) 738-2007

18" Cotton Pro Dust Mop



The Cotton Pro Dust Mop is ideal for institutional and commercial building maintenance. The high grade cotton yarn works well on a variety of hard surfaces like wood, tile and linoleum.

Ideal for institutional and commercial building maintenance, this Cotton Pro Dust Mop is made of one of the highest grades of cotton yarn and is designed to help keep high-traffic floors free from dust and dirt. This durable tool features a strong polyester backing with reinforced stitching and can be washed if necessary.Can be installed on all 5" <u>Clipper</u> or <u>Snapper</u> dust mop frames.

Cotton Pro Dust Mop - Product Features

- Durable, high quality cotton yarn with cut ends
- Dense fill for greater dust retention
- Strong polyester backing with reinforced stitching
- Can be cleaned easily by shaking, brushing or vacuuming
- Ideal for large areas and high-traffic floors
- Can be washed in a mesh bag if necessary

Technical specifications

SKU	DM-C518
Pack Qty	12
Size	18 Inch

Available options

DM-C518	18 Inch
DM-C524	24 Inch
DM-C530	30 Inch
DM-C536	36 Inch
DM-C548	48 Inch
DM-C560	60 Inch
DM-C572	72 Inch